fora@®

PROJECT: BELLAVITA BALLROOM AUDIO UPDATES
QUOTE: SB72760B
CUSTOMER: BELLAVITA

SCOPE OF WORK

CUSTOMER CHANGE ORDER

TODAY'S DATE:

JOB NUMBER:

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER:
AGREEMENT DATE:

01/11/24
2308637
0001

11/29/23

The Agreement Scope of Work shall be changed as follows:

THIS SCOPE OF WORK DESCRIBES THE INSTALLATION OF A WALL-MOUNTED DOUBLE-GANG DANTE NETWORK AUDIO INTERFACE WITH
WALLPLATES THAT WILL ALLOW USERS TO PLUG IN UP TO FOUR (4) XLR WIRED MICROPHONES TO THE XLR INPUTS ON THE WALLPLATES. IT
WILL ALSO ALLOW USERS TO CONNECT UP TO TWO (2) XLR SELF-POWERED FLOOR AUDIO MONITORS TO THE XLR OUTPUTS ON THE
WALLPLATES. THE MICROPHONES AND FLOOR MONITORS DESCRIBED HERE ARE OWNER-FURNISHED EQUIPMENT (OFE). THE WALLPLATES
WILL ALLOW OFE MICROPHONES TO APPEAR AS INPUTS TO THE SYSTEM'S DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSOR AND THE OFE FLOOR MONITORS TO
RECEIVE THEIR AUDIO FEED FROM THE SAME DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSOR. THESE ADDITIONAL INPUTS AND OUTPUTS WILL BE
PROGRAMMED INTO THE TOUCH PANEL INTERFACE. THE WALLPLATES WILL BE INSTALLED ADJACENT TO THE EXISTING WALLPLATES AT

STAGE RIGHT.

The Agreement Equipment List shall be changed as follows:

LINE NO Qry ITEM NO DESCRIPTION Uom PRICE EXTENSION

1 1 RADI.DDB-RN42 DANTE INTERFC,2IN,20UT BLK,2G 674.00 674.00

2 1 RDL.DB-XLR2M PANE,2 XLR-M WALL PLATE 22.00 22.00

3 250 |WEST.254346A WIRE, 4P 23G CAT6A UTP CMP 0.60 150.00

4 0.00 0.00

L] 0.00 0.00

6 0.00 0.00

7 0.00 0.00

8 0.00 0.00

9 0.00 0.00

10 0.00 0.00

Merchandise Sub-Total| § 846.00

Labor 1,371.00

Freight 0.00

Sales Tax 182.90

Change Order Total| $ 2,399.90

The original Agreement SUM WASE: o s oo smtimwin ru s e 908 o e S s T S S R B s T S S A B e s 27,151.27

Net change by previous Change Orders . .. .................. $ =

The revised Agreement sum prior to this Change Order . . . ... ... e $ 27,151.27

The Agreement sum shall (increase/decrease) by this Change Order inthe amountof .. ..................... .. .. .. $ 2,399.90

The new Agreement sum including this Change Orderis . . ... ... ... . i $ 29,551.17
The Agreement time will be (increased/decreased/unchanged)by...................... 0 days.
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Orderis............. 0 days.

FORD AUDIO-VIDEO SYSTEMS, LLC

Account Manager

Division Manager

01/11/2024
Date

i

“Custome Signature

%d/ ,ﬂ/%; /)/ﬁ/ﬂé"a

/

Print Name and Title

/)23 c02 s

Date

(S:\Sales\08 HOU\BURCS\Bellavita BELL1 272760 Ballroom Audio\CCOs\FORM.Customer Change Order Form BellaVita BELL1 272760,
1/11/2024, 9:41 AM) This document is for use by authorized personnel only and is not to intended for general dissemination.




